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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmt/;”hg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM e e 1 1:51.589 15:38:07.014 9 1:51.399 15:34:51.818
1 1:36.697 15:19:50.901 12 1:53.676 15:40:00.690 10 1:48.624 15:36:40.442
, 147 515 152138416 po. 4. # 231 MALAGOLA S. - KTM f;fspggg 11 1:49.038 15:38:29.480
3 1:48.045 15:23:26.461 1 1:37.415 15:19:51.619 12 1:50.068 15:40:19.548
a 1:45.618 15:25:12.079 2 1:48.290 15:21:39.909  Po. 7 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Yamaha A
5 1:46.475 15:26:58.554 3 1:49.274 15:23:29.183 1 1:44.143 15:19:58.347
6 1:46.868 15:28:45.422 4 1:47.961 15:25:17.144 2 1:49.960 15:21:48.307
7 1:47.463 15:30:32.885 5 1:50.175 15:27:07.319 3 1:49.381 15:23:37.688
8 1:48.742 15:32:21.627 6 1:49.618 15:28:56.937 4 1:50.747 15:25:28.435
9 1:49.818 15:34:11.445 7 1:49.772 15:30:46.709 5 1:52.293 15:27:20.728
10 1:49.613 15:36:01.058 8 1:50.572 15:32:37.281 6 1:52.811 15:29:13.539
1 1:49.501 15:37:50.559 9 1:53.522 15:34:30.803 7 1:51.594 15:31:05.133
12 1:50.503 15:39:41.062 10 1:52.070 15:36:22.873 8 1:53.685 15:32:58.818
Po. 2 - # 122 GIUZIO R. - KTM f‘f{ggg 1 1:51.899 15:38:14.772 9 1:50.180 15:34:48.998
1 136,304 15:19:50.508 12 1:52.548 15:40:07.320 10 1:50.882 15:36:39.880
2 1:47.758 15:21:38.266  Po. 5 - # 98 MARCHIORO L. - Honda N '_fspi';’; 1 1:50676 15:38:30.556
3 1:49.240 15:23:27.506 1 1:38.586 15:19:52.790 12 1:55.298 15:40:25.854
4 1:48.182 15:25:15.688 2 1:49.463 15:21:42.253  Po. 8 - # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM Jas o3
5 1:46.884 15:27:02.572 3 1:49.065 15:23:31.318 1 1:42.156 15:19:56.360
6 1:49.511 15:28:52.083 4 1:50.311 15:25:21.629 2 1:49.137 15:21:45.497
7 1:48.647 15:30:40.730 5 1:51.274 15:27:12.903 3 1:51.044 15:23:36.541
8 1:49.154 15:32:29.884 6 1:49.949 15:29:02.852 4 1:51.013 15:25:27.554
9 1:50.393 15:34:20.277 7 1:51.637 15:30:54.489 5 1:51.871 15:27:19.425
10 1:49.854 15:36:10.131 8 1:52.463 15:32:46.952 6 1:53.553 15:29:12.978
1 1:51.216 15:38:01.347 9 1:52.326 15:34:39.278 7 1:52.755 15:31:05.733
12 1:54.403 15:39:55.750 10 1:52.801 15:36:32.079 8 1:54.384 15:33:00.117
Po. 3 - # 55 CORTI L. - KTM fi{f;grzng 11 1:52.297 15:38:24.376 9 1:50.837 15:34:50.954
1 1:35.109 15:19:49.313 12 1:51.858 15:40:16.234 10 1:52.528 15:36:43.482
) 1.47.951 152137264 po. 6. # 33 BARBIERI S. . KTM f:f;:gg 11 1:52.358 15:38:35.840
3 1:49.041 15:23:26.305 1 1:48.723 15:20:02.927 12 1:53.235 15:40:29.075
4 1:50.030 15:25:16.335 2 1:51.213 15:21:54.140
5 1:49.166 15:27:05.501 3 1:50.858 15:23:44.998
6 1:49.029 15:28:54.530 4 1:49.764 15:25:34.762
7 1:48.985 15:30:43.515 5 1:49.390 15:27:24.152
8 1:49.569 15:32:33.084 6 1:49.895 15:29:14.047
9 1:50.845 15:34:23.929 7 1:52.174 15:31:06.221
10 1:51.496 15:36:15.425 8 1:54.198 15:33:00.419
Fastest lap: 1:45.618
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husquarna oit primo 11 1:54.566 15:38:52.415 9 1:53.959 15:35:03.556
1 1:47.723 15:20:01.947 12 1:53.832 15:40:46.247 10 1:55.880 15:36:59.436
2 1:51.256 1521553203 Po,12-#136 STAURENGHIM. - Honda  , 105 75 1 1:54.799 15:38:54.235
3 1:50.766 15:23:43.969 1 1:42.873 15:19:57.077 12 1:57.851 15:40:52.086
4 1:51.082 15:25:35.051 2 1:51.937 15:21:49.014  Po. 15 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Husqvarna 114998
5 1:51.802 15:27:26.853 3 1:52.077 15:23:41.091 1 1:46.749 15:20:00.953
6 1:52.479 15:29:19.332 4 1:50.943 15:25:32.034 2 1:56.214 15:21:57.167
7 1:52.494 15:31:11.826 5 1:54.015 15:27:26.049 3 1:51.509 15:23:48.676
8 1:52.980 15:33:04.806 6 1:54.582 15:29:20.631 4 1:52.160 15:25:40.836
9 1:51.929 15:34:56.735 7 1:52.893 15:31:13.524 5 1:53.199 15:27:34.035
10 1:51.855 15:36:48.590 8 1:53.473 15:33:06.997 6 1:53.111 15:29:27.146
11 1:52.234 15:38:40.824 9 1:52.805 15:34:59.802 7 1:51.818 15:31:18.964
12 1:53.543 15:40:34.367 10 1:55.222 15:36:55.024 8 1:53.366 15:33:12.330
Po. 10 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM . 10:&'.’;6"; 11 1:56.219 15:38:51.243 9 1:56.306 15:35:08.636
1 140,205 15:19:54.409 12 1:56.491 15:40:47.734 10 1:54.567 15:37:03.203
2 1:49.979 15:21:44.388  Ppo. 13 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D. - KTM . 1o6.0n8 1 1:55.815 15:38:59.018
3 1:51.036 15:23:35.424 1 1:53.878 15:20:08.082 12 1:56.267 15:40:55.285
4 1:51.491 15:25:26.915 2 1:52.131 15:22:00.213  Po. 16 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha 1oy tos
5 1:51.814 15:27:18.729 3 1:53.749 15:23:53.962 1 1:44.905 15:19:59.109
6 1:52.791 15:29:11.520 4 1:50.964 15:25:44.926 2 1:52.898 15:21:52.007
7 1:53.044 15:31:04.564 5 1:51.626 15:27:36.552 3 1:52.358 15:23:44.365
8 1:55.236 15:32:59.800 6 1:52.781 15:29:29.333 4 1:55.100 15:25:39.465
9 1:55.065 15:34:54.865 7 1:51.414 15:31:20.747 5 1:53.413 15:27:32.878
10 1:56.359 15:36:51.224 8 1:52.018 15:33:12.765 6 1:55.044 15:29:27.922
11 1:55.311 15:38:46.535 9 1:52.830 15:35:05.595 7 1:54.195 15:31:22.117
12 1:58.629 15:40:45.164 10 1:54.288 15:36:59.883 8 1:54.672 15:33:16.789
Po. 11 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM . 1chf)f5P£"8“5° 1 1:55.487 15:38:55.370 9 1:57.331 15:35:14.120
1 147 661 15:20:01.865 12 1:52.640 15:40:48.010 10 2:04.344 15:37:18.464
2 1:52.816 15:21:54.681  Po. 14 - # 733 BERSINI M. - KTM + 111024 v et 193915075
3 1:51.192 15:23:45.873 1 1:46.160 15:20:00.364 12 1:57.184 15:41:12.259
4 1:50.871 15:25:36.744 2 1:50.279 15:21:50.643
5 1:51.729 15:27:28.473 3 1:51.610 15:23:42.253
6 1:52.965 15:29:21.438 4 1:50.528 15:25:32.781
7 1:52.394 15:31:13.832 5 1:51.272 15:27:24.053
8 1:56.017 15:33:09.849 6 1:51.315 15:29:15.368
9 1:55.105 15:35:04.954 7 1:52.309 15:31:07.677
10 1:52.895 15:36:57.849 8 2:01.920 15:33:09.597
Fastest lap: 1:45.618
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmhmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 17 - # 610 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha Y A 1 1:53.277 15:39:24.427 10 200302 15:37:53.137
1 1:53.576 15:20:07.780 12 1:53.961 15:41:18.388 11 1:59.583 15:39:52.720
2 1:56.875 15:22:04.655  po. 20 - # 775 GARUFI G. - Yamaha 4150 78c  Po.23-# 282 FUMAGALLI M. - Yamaha e
3 1:55.057 15:23:59.712 1 1:48.883 15:20:03.087 1 1:58.064 15:20:12.268
4 1:54.639 15:25:54.351 2 1:55.721 15:21:58.808 2 2:00.138 15:22:12.406
5 1:52.859 15:27:47.210 3 1:54.494 15:23:53.302 3 1:55.236 15:24:07.642
6 1:55.035 15:29:42.245 a4 1:54.203 15:25:47.505 4 1:59.274 15:26:06.916
7 1:53.613 15:31:35.858 5 1:54.560 15:27:42.065 5 1:56.899 15:28:03.815
8 1:52.676 15:33:28.534 6 1:56.183 15:29:38.248 6 1:55.844 15:29:59.659
9 1:54.980 15:35:23.514 7 1:58.443 15:31:36.691 7 1:58.202 15:31:57.861
10 1:56.244 15:37:19.758 8 1:55.715 15:33:32.406 8 1:59.068 15:33:56.929
11 1:56.882 15:39:16.640 9 1:56.913 15:35:29.319 9 1:57.131 15:35:54.060
12 1:57.903 15:41:14.543 10 1:56.547 15:37:25.866 10 2:01.817 15:37:55.877
Po. 18 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM . Eg;;;; 11 2:01.760 15:39:27.626 1 2:06.860 15:40:02.737
1 2:01.073 15:20:15.277 12 2:04.222 15:41:31.848  p, 24 438 PIROVANO L. - Honda N
2 1:54.299 15:22:09.576  Po. 21 - # 229 FERRARI A. - KTM D‘f‘l"[‘;‘: 1 1:56.190 15:20:10.394
3 1:51.208 15:24:00.784 1 1:51.770 15:20:05.974 2 1:56.269 15:22:06.663
a4 1:50.805 15:25:51.589 2 1:56.391 15:22:02.365 3 1:58.306 15:24:04.969
5 1:51.812 15:27:43.401 3 1:53.655 15:23:56.020 4 1:57.974 15:26:02.943
6 2:03.626 15:29:47.027 4 1:54.512 15:25:50.532 5 1:58.668 15:28:01.611
7 1:56.332 15:31:43.359 5 1:55.545 15:27:46.077 6 1:56.562 15:29:58.173
8 1:54.568 15:33:37.927 6 1:57.869 15:29:43.946 7 1:58.393 15:31:56.566
9 1:54.583 15:35:32.510 7 2:01.271 15:31:45.217 8 1:57.794 15:33:54.360
10 1:54.975 15:37:27.485 8 1:57.162 15:33:42.379 9 2:04.751 15:35:59.111
11 1:55.574 15:39:23.059 9 2:00.038 15:35:42.417 10 2:00.810 15:37:59.921
12 1:54.802 15:41:17.861 10 1:59.650 15:37:42.067 11 2:05.842 15:40:05.763
Po. 19 - # 29 FORTINI S. - Yamaha 137956 1 2:04.445 15:39:46.512
1 1:56.666 15:20:10.870  po. 22 - # 205 RASELLA S. - Husqgvarna Difff:s
2 2:08.921 15:22:19.791 1 1:52.672 15:20:06.876
3 1:53.509 15:24:13.300 2 1:56.574 15:22:03.450
4 1:52.127 15:26:05.427 3 1:54.896 15:23:58.346
5 1:54.959 15:28:00.386 4 2:11.051 15:26:09.397
6 1:54.920 15:29:55.306 5 1:56.307 15:28:05.704
7 1:56.336 15:31:51.642 6 1:57.660 15:30:03.364
8 1:51.941 15:33:43.583 7 1:56.317 15:31:59.681
9 1:54.155 15:35:37.738 8 1:56.154 15:33:55.835
10 1:53.412 15:37:31.150 9 1:57.000 15:35:52.835
Fastest lap: 1:45.618
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 25 - # 336 RIZZI L. - KTV o primo 1 1:56.560 15:20:10.764 2 1:55.469 15:21:59.720
1 1:54.760 15:20:08.964 2 2:01.640 15:22:12.404 3 1:55.077 15:23:54.797
2 1:56.799 15:22:05.763 3 2:02.449 15:24:14.853 4 1:54.646 15:25:49.443
3 1:53.495 15:23:59.258 4 2:01.062 15:26:15.915 5 1:54.306 15:27:43.749
4 1:57.343 15:25:56.601 5 2:00.350 15:28:16.265 6 2:53.130 15:30:36.879
5 1:55.571 15:27:52.172 6 2:03.115 15:30:19.380 7 2:14.400 15:32:51.279
6 1:57.280 15:29:49.452 7 2:02.895 15:32:22.275 8 2:07.420 15:34:58.699
7 2:04.526 15:31:53.978 8 2:04.865 15:34:27.140 9 2:07.904 15:37:06.603
8 1:58.936 15:33:52.914 9 2:03.846 15:36:30.986 10 2:01.606 15:39:08.209
9 1:57.268 15:35:50.182 10 2:09.234 15:38:40.220 11 2:00.227 15:41:08.436
10 2:16.331 15:38:06.513 1 2:06.624 15:40:46.844 b0 35 417 BOSI G. - Yamaha Df'l"[i;‘:
11 2:08.384 15:40:14.897  Ppo. 29 - # 182 VAVASSORI R. - Yamaha Di:f'lplr_i:; 1 1:48.166 15:20:02.370
Po. 26 - # 811 PEZZONI N. - KTM Di:f-lPrLi:: 1 2:00.949 15:20:15.153 2 1:53.020 15:21:55.390
1 2:00.044 15:00:14.248 2 2:03.282 15:22:18.435 3 1:54.998 15:23:50.388
2 1:59.381 15:22:13.629 3 2:01.810 15:24:20.245 4 1:51.959 15:25:42.347
3 1:59.956 15:24:13.585 4 2:01.572 15:26:21.817 5 1:53.748 15:27:36.095
4 2:00.696 15:26:14.281 5 2:02.525 15:28:24.342 6 1:52.919 15:29:29.014
5 1:56.994 15:28:11.275 6 2:02.370 15:30:26.712 7 2:33.498 15:32:02.512
6 1:58.511 15:30:09.786 7 2:02.921 15:32:29.633 8 2:17.581 15:34:20.093
7 1:59.264 15:32:09.050 8 2:05.385 15:34:35.018 9 2:16.778 15:36:36.871
8 2:02.705 15:34:11.755 9 2:06.780 15:36:41.798 10 2:19.319 15:38:56.190
9 2:01.588 15:36:13.343 10 2:06.132 15:38:47.930 1 2:13.795 15:41:09.985
10 2:03.482 15:38:16.825 1 2:12.060 15:40:59.990  pg 33 4114 MUSCAS L. - KTM e
11 2:01.740 15:40:18.565  Ppo. 30 - # 723 COLOMBO A. - Honda Df‘lplr_i;ns 1 2:02.985 15:20:17.189
Po. 27 - 4 221 REUSSER E. - TM o primo 1 1:58.737 15:20:12.941 2 2:01.525 15:22:18.714
1 2:01.132 15:20:15.336 2 2:01.567 15:22:14.508 3 1:59.604 15:24:18.318
2 2:00.281 15:22:15.617 3 2:02.733 15:24:17.241 4 2:32.257 15:26:50.575
3 2:02.001 15:24:17 618 4 2:03.141 15:26:20.382 5 2:09.073 15:28:59.648
4 2:03.341 15:26:20.959 5 2:03.091 15:28:23.473 6 2:03.850 15:31:03.498
5 2:00.511 15:28:21.470 6 2:04.793 15:30:28.266 7 2:04.729 15:33:08.227
6 1:59.414 15:30:20.884 7 2:07.903 15:32:36.169 8 2:04.506 15:35:12.733
7 2:01.889 15:32:22.773 8 2:07.263 15:34:43.432 9 2:02.857 15:37:15.590
3 2:00.655 15:34:23.428 9 2:09.260 15:36:52.692 10 2:05.989 15:39:21.579
9 2:02.783 15:36:26.211 10 2:09.157 15:39:01.849 1 2:06.065 15:41:27.644
10 2:02.790 15:38:29.001 1 2:05.532 15:41:07.381
1 2:06.943 15:40:35.944  po, 31- # 243 VANOTTI E. - KTM e
Po. 28 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM e 1 1:50.047 15:20:04.251
Fastest lap: 1:45.618
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgml.imhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
bo. 344 974 CUNIOLO T. - Di:f-lPrLi:: 2 1:52.414 15:21:55.770
1 2:02.885 15:20:17.089 3 2:07.504 15:24:03.274
5 218.778 15:22:35.867 4 2:24.654 15:26:27.928
3 2:09.382 15:24:45249  Po, 38 - # 788 PICCIONI J. - KTM 76 Lame
4 2:08.584 15:26:53.833 1 1:53.540 15:20:07.744
5 2:07.118 15:29:00.951 2 2:00.578 15:22:08.322
6 2:03.846 15:31:04.797 3 2:01.949 15:24:10.271
7 2:04.366 15:33:09.163
8 2:04.177 15:35:13.340
9 2:04.153 15:37:17.493
10 2:05.122 15:39:22.615
1 2:07.566 15:41:30.181
Po. 35 - # 541 BOCALE G. - KTM e
1 2:02.385 15:20:16.589
2 2:05.258 15:22:21.847
3 2:04.729 15:24:26.576
4 2:06.967 15:26:33.543
5 2:07.371 15:28:40.914
6 2:09.775 15:30:50.689
7 2:07.807 15:32:58.496
8 2:12.192 15:35:10.688
9 2:05.960 15:37:16.648
10 2:07.491 15:39:24.139
11 2:06.551 15:41:30.690
Po. 36 - # 350 TENE L. - Yamaha o e
1 2:28.458 15:20:42.662
2 2:12.346 15:22:55.008
3 2:11.439 15:25:06.447
4 2:25.981 15:27:32.428
5 2:20.890 15:29:53.318
6 2:22.028 15:32:15.346
7 2:22.033 15:34:37.379
8 2:24.956 15:37:02.335
9 2:24.523 15:39:26.858
10 2:14.532 15:41:41.390
Po. 37 - # 401 PEDERSOLI J. - KTM 78 Lo
1 1:49.152 15:20:03.356

Fastest lap: 1:45.618
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